NTN  NFV3020A  cylindrical
roller bearings
NTN  NFV3020A  cylindrical  roller  bearings  Manufacturers  ,
Online 15 Bore Diameter (mm) Wholesale Suppliers‎ ! 15 mm d
Bore Diameter (mm) 15
Width (mm) 30
d 15 mm
O 16 mm
A 30,2 mm
B 30 mm
B1 18 mm
C 10 mm
H 57 mm
K 11 mm
L 22 mm
M 87 mm
M1 103 mm
W 125 mm
Thread (G) M6